

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 20/2019

Sohan Lal Meghwal & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 280/2018
2. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 289/2018
3. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 292/2018
4. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 293/2018
5. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 294/2018
6. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 295/2018
7. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 296/2018
8. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 297/2018
9. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 298/2018
10. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 299/2018
11. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 16/2019
12. S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 245/2019
13. S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 363/2019
14. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 47/2023
15. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 48/2023
16. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 49/2023
17. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 50/2023
18. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 76/2023

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Kumar Lodha, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Gaurav Sharma Mr. Mahendra Shah, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain Ms. Shobha Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Harshita Thakral for Mr. Rajendra Prasad Sharma, Advocate General

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

20/01/2026

It is stated by learned counsel appearing for the respondents that learned Advocate General shall appear in these matters to defend the contemnors, however, he is not available today.

Let the matters be listed on 04.02.2026.

On the next date, the respondents are directed to show compliance of order dated 27.10.2017 in its letter and spirit.

(ANAND SHARMA),J